BriLux 1W Light Source
BTP-51XXCR-XX-XX
Package Dimension
Features
 Highest Lumen Per Watt
 Long Operational Life
 More Energy Efficient
 IC Compatible

Wavelength/CCT
Range (nm/K)
Drive
Voltage
Luminous
Flux
@350mA(lm)PART NUMBER
MATERIAL
Lens
Color
Min/Max Typ. Typ.
VIEW
ANGLE
2θ1/2
(deg)
BTP-51NRCR-XX-15 AlInGaP Water Clear 620~635 2.85V 15 lm 15
BTP-51AMCR-XX-15 AlInGaP Water Clear 600~620 2.85V 15 lm 15
BTP-51YECR-XX-15 AlInGaP Water Clear 585~595 2.85V 15 lm 15
BTP-51DBCR-XX-05 AlInGaN Water Clear 450~460 3.50V 5 lm 15
BTP-51BLCR-XX-06 AlInGaN Water Clear 460~475 3.50V 6 lm 15
BTP-51GBCR-XX-08 AlInGaN Water Clear 475~485 3.50V 8 lm 15
BTP-51BGCR-XX-15 AlInGaN Water Clear 495~510 3.50V 15 lm 15
BTP-51GMCR-XX-20 AlInGaN Water Clear 510~520 3.50V 20 lm 15
BTP-51PGCR-XX-25 AlInGaN Water Clear 520~525 3.50V 25 lm 15
BTP-51WHCR-XX-20 AlInGaN Water Clear 5000K~8000K 3.60V 20 lm 15
7.00mm
5.60mm
1.50mm 2.4mm